#D6

ATAQ0241s

12204

ITH
HENS)

OLD
PART NO

NEW
PART NO

DESCRIPTION

i
i

L8]

3~y U W

10
11
12
i14
Y15
P17
|19
' 20
21
22
23
24
25
26
130
31
32
33
34
35

M-D0530
TO240AF106
K0230AA103
T0240AA101
TO240AF114
K0230AA102
0-p9
0-32430
K0230AA201
0-P26
0-P38
T0240AB101
K0230aB102
K0230AF102
T0240AF101
K0230AF108
K0230AE201
K0230AE301
©-03815
0-11020
K0230ARE101
K0230AD101
T0240AD103
K0230aD102
T0240AD108
KC241BW116
TO240AF113
T0240AF112
M-D0412

36

CMD05300
BTADF06000
BKABAQ3000
BTADAQ1000
BTADF14000
BKABAO2000
corP9
COA324300
BKABA21000
CoP26
CcoP38
BTADB(1000
BKABB02000
BRABF02000
BTADF01000
BKABF08000
BKABE21000
BKABE31000
COAD36150
COAL10200
BKABE(01000
BKABD01000
BTADDD3000
BKABDO200¢
BTADD12000
BKAEW16000
BTADF13000
BTADF12000
CMD04120

0-22431

C0Aa224310

Bolt M5x30

Exhaust Cover
Exhaust Bumper
Head Cap

Seal

Spring

0O-Ring

O-Ring

Valve Piston
0-Ring

O-Ring

Main Cylinder
Driver Bumper
Steel Driver Plate
Body Housing
Nylon Washer
Trigger Valve Cage
Trigger Valve Stem
G-Ring

O-Ring

Air Switch Cover
Trigger

Pin

Secondary Trigger
Pin

Spring

Seal

Rear Cap

Bolt M4x12

0~Ring

)
T Tl e e T T T e e e e e e e I i e R N :1

ATT-02418
(ATA02418S)

I™
NO

OLD
PART NG

NEW
PART NO

DESCRIPTION

-

37
18
39
40
41
42
43

44

45a
46
47
48
49

S0A
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
66
67
84
85
86

200

201

202

K0230AC102
P-S4010J
P-S82510J
KO240AC101
M-D0515
K0241BW101
M-D0520
K0241BP2022A
K0241BP2013
K0241BP101
K0241BP104
M-¥0312

N-3
K0241BP102A
K0241BP302
K0230BP105S
K0241BP103
K0241BP114
M-v0508
M-D0522

w-5

M-50408

W-4
KO0230AF110
K0230AF10S
0-01415
K0240AC0Q0
K0230AEQCO
CPJ4210

BKABCO02000
CPJ4010
CPJ2510
BKADCC1000
CMDOS5155
BKAEW01000
CMD05205
BTAEP22000
BTAEP21000
BXAEP(01000
BKAEPG4000
CMV(3120
CN1031
BTAEPJ2000
BKAEP32000
BKABP05000
BKAEPO3000
BKAEP1400¢
CMV05080
CMD05220
CW005101¢0
CMS04081
CW3040707
BKABD(O60G00
BKABF(G5000
COAQ014150
BRADCO00D0
BXKABEOODOO
P-54210

Main Piston

Pin

Pin

Driver Blade

Bolt MSx1Ss

Main Bit Guide

Bolt M5x2¢

Secondary Bit Guigde
Magazine Guide Board
Pusher

Brads Feeder

Bolt MV3xiz

Nut

Conversion Board
Wheel

Spring

Clip

Magazine Cover

Bolt Mv5x8

Bolt M5x22

Washer

Bolt M4x8

Washer

Spring

Plastic Driver Guide]
O-Ring

Driver Assembly
Air Switch Assembly
Pin Unit (#38/33)

e

O N S T S S e B R S B A e e el i SR S SR

i



